
Program subject to change. Visit moonlight.com.au for the most up to date program.
*No Free Tickets CTC: Check The Classification

facebook.com/moonlightcinema moonlightcinema moonlightcinema moonlight.cinema

JANUARY PROGRAM
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

BRISBANE:  THE AMPHITHEATRE IN ROMA STREET PARKLAND 26 NOV – 15 FEB

THE HOUSEMAID 

ZOOTOPIA 2

SIX THE MUSICAL      (PREVIEW SCREENING)
WICKED: FOR GOOD

ROOFMAN

FIVE NIGHTS AT FREDDY’S 2

ELLA MCCAY

WICKED: FOR GOOD

THE HOUSEMAID

F1: THE MOVIE

THE PARENT TRAP    (THE PEOPLE’S PROGRAM)
HAMNET                      (PREVIEW SCREENING)
WICKED: FOR GOOD

SPONGEBOB: SEARCH FOR SQUAREPANTS

ANACONDA

PRIMATE                     (PREVIEW SCREENING)

THE DEB

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN   (THE PEOPLE’S PROGRAM)
FERRIS BUELLER'S DAY OFF

IS THIS THING ON    (PREVIEW SCREENING)
ANACONDA

BACK TO THE FUTURE

THE HOUSEMAID 

RENTAL FAMILY 

SHREK               (THE PEOPLE’S PROGRAM)
SONG SUNG BLUE

1/1/26
2/1/26
3/1/26
4/1/26

6/1/26
7/1/26
8/1/26
9/1/26
10/1/26
11/1/26

13/1/26
14/1/26
15/1/26
16/1/26
17/1/26
18/1/26

20/1/26
21/1/26
22/1/26
23/1/26
24/1/26
25/1/26

27/1/26
28/1/26
30/1/26
31/1/26

DATE RATINGFILM
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CTC

PG

M

M

M

PG

CTC

M

PG

CTC

PG

PG

M

M
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PG

M

M

PG

CTC

PG

PG

CTC

But wait, there’s more! February Program will be available from January 8th


