



# JANUARY PROGRAM

## BUY NOW AT [MOONLIGHT.COM.AU](http://MOONLIGHT.COM.AU)

**BRISBANE: THE AMPHITHEATRE IN ROMA STREET PARKLAND 26 NOV – 15 FEB**

DATE	FILM	RATING
1/1/26	THE HOUSEMAID	CTC
2/1/26	ZOOTOPIA 2	PG
3/1/26	SIX THE MUSICAL <b>(PREVIEW SCREENING)</b>	CTC
4/1/26	WICKED: FOR GOOD	PG
6/1/26	ROOFMAN	M
7/1/26	FIVE NIGHTS AT FREDDY'S 2	M
8/1/26	ELLA MCCAY	M
9/1/26	WICKED: FOR GOOD	PG
10/1/26	THE HOUSEMAID	CTC
11/1/26	F1: THE MOVIE	M
13/1/26	THE PARENT TRAP <b>(THE PEOPLE'S PROGRAM)</b>	PG
14/1/26	HAMNET <b>(PREVIEW SCREENING)</b>	CTC
15/1/26	WICKED: FOR GOOD	PG
16/1/26	SPONGEBOB: SEARCH FOR SQUAREPANTS	PG
17/1/26	ANACONDA	M
18/1/26	PRIMATE <b>(PREVIEW SCREENING)</b>	M
20/1/26	THE DEB	CTC
21/1/26	THE GREATEST SHOWMAN <b>(THE PEOPLE'S PROGRAM)</b>	PG
22/1/26	FERRIS BUELLER'S DAY OFF	PG
23/1/26	IS THIS THING ON <b>(PREVIEW SCREENING)</b>	M
24/1/26	ANACONDA	M
25/1/26	BACK TO THE FUTURE	PG
27/1/26	THE HOUSEMAID	CTC
28/1/26	RENTAL FAMILY	PG
30/1/26	SHREK <b>(THE PEOPLE'S PROGRAM)</b>	PG
31/1/26	SONG SUNG BLUE	CTC

**But wait, there's more! February Program will be available from January 8th**

**Program subject to change. Visit [moonlight.com.au](http://moonlight.com.au) for the most up to date program.**

**\*No Free Tickets    CTC: Check The Classification**

[facebook.com/moonlightcinema](https://facebook.com/moonlightcinema)

[moonlightcinema](https://moonlightcinema.com)

# [moonlightcinema](https://moonlightcinema.com)

[moonlight.cinema](https://moonlight.cinema)

Commonwealth Bank

CONNOISSEUR

lyka

SINGAPORE AIRLINES

**GWM**  
GO WITH MORE

ALDI

Carnival

nova